FTXL  FIRE TUBE
CONDENSING BOILER
Submittal Sheet FTXL-Sub-02
Job Name: __________________________________
Location: __________________________________
Engineer:  __________________________________
Agent/Wholesaler: ______________________________
Contractor: __________________________________

extensive piping systems, etc. The ratings have been determined under the provisions governing forced draft burners.
FOR EASE IN ORDERING
BY MODEL NUMBER
FTX        1000       N      M13
FTXL Boiler
 Natural Gas
This model is:
- FTXL Fire Tube boiler
- 999,000 Btu/hr
- Natural gas
- M13 Firing Controls
999,000 Btu/
Hr Input
Firing Control
FTXL HEATING BOILER             DIMENSIONS & SPEC I FI CA TIONS
FTX400(N,L) 39.9 399 392 341 98.0 10:1 10 105 13 53-1/4” 26-1/4” 31” 28” 9-3/4”  10-3/4” 40” 46-1/2”
FTX500(N,L) 50 500 489 425 97.7 10:1 15 105 12 53-1/4” 26-1/4” 31” 28” 9-3/4” 10-3/4” 39-3/4” 46-1/2”
FTX600(N,L) 85.7 600 585 509 97.5 7:1 15      105 12 53-1/4”  26-1/4” 31”  28”  9-3/4”     10-3/4”   40-3/4”   48-1/4”
FTX725(N,L) 103.6 725 705 613 97.2 7:1 20      150 17 53-1/4” 26-1/4” 33-1/4” 29” 10 “ 11” 40-3/4” 48-1/4”
FTX850(N,L) 121.4 850 825 717 97.0 7:1 25      150 16 53-1/4” 26-1/4” 33-1/4” 29” 10”  11” 40-3/4” 48-1/4”
FTX1000(N,L) 99.9 999 982 854 98.3 10:1 30      150 19 61-1/4” 26-1/4” 38-1/4” 34” 10-3/4”  11” 40-1/4” 50-1/2”
Input MBH
Flow (GPMGross
Output
MBH